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Mannschaftswertung  L U F T G E W E H R 

 

Platz Name Serien     Total 

        

1 Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken I      3125 

 Prediger, Maren 100 99 99 100 398 (788) 

 Bauer, Stephanie 99 95 99 100 393  

 Fuchs, Carolin 98 97 98 99 392  

 Bauer, Christian 97 97 97 100 391  

 Weinberger, Magnus 97 97 98 99 391  

 Weißkopf, Matthias 96 99 97 98 390  

 Markart, Miriam 96 98 98 97 389  

 Gumbrecht, Werner 93 97 96 95 381  

        

2 Kgl. priv. HSG München      3125 

 Pfeilschifter, Sonja 100 100 100 100 400 (781) 

 Stipberger, Ferdinand 99 98 99 98 394  

 Hutzler Christine 96 98 100 99 393  

 Straub, Isabella 99 99 98 97 393  

 Frank, Rebecca 98 95 100 98 391  

 Schiller Franziska 98 96 99 96 389  

 Maier, Dominik 93 97 97 97 384  

 Bichler, Hubert 94 96 95 96 381  

        

3 FSG "Der Bund" München      3118 

 Aumann, Silvia 100 100 98 100 398  

 Schott, Bernd 98 99 99 99 395  

 Gau Norbert 98 100 98 99 395  

 Aicher Bejamin 100 99 97 98 394  

 Vogl Joachim 97 98 96 100 391  

 Reichhuber Stefan 94 97 97 98 386  

 Endres Stephan 92 98 97 98 385  

 Schrenk, Tobias 93 91 95 95 374  

        

4 Isarschützen Plattling      3102 

 Lechner, Daniela 97 97 98 99 391  

 Schreiner, Franz 98 97 97 99 391  

 Steinbauer, Karin 98 98 97 98 391  

 Winter, Franz 97 97 100 97 391  

 Bachl, Andreas 98 95 98 99 390  

 Meyer, Rainer 98 97 98 97 390  

 Meyer, Karl-Heinz 95 94 92 98 379  

 Strobelt, Karsten 95 93 95 96 379  

        

5 SSV Hesselberg      3077 

 Brückmann, Tina 98 98 97 98 391  

 Waldert, Christine 97 98 97 98 390  

 Rubensdörfer, Alexandra 95 100 99 96 390  

 Hartnagel, Tobias 97 95 97 96 385  

 Büttner Sandra 95 98 98 93 384  

 Fackler, Nadja 95 98 97 93 383  

 Beer, Laura 94 94 96 96 380  

 Seeberger Hermann 93 93 95 93 374  
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6 Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken II      3069 

 Müller, Patrick 98 97 99 99 393  

 Schwendner, Theresa 100 100 97 95 392  

 Popp, Laura 97 98 99 94 388  

 Düsel, Stefan 99 98 96 94 387  

 Klein, Julia 94 97 96 98 385  

 Meixner, Sebastian 94 97 97 97 385  

 Früh, Tobias 96 97 94 95 382  

 Ruckelshausen, Dr. Bernhard 90 91 82 94 357  

        

7 Schieß-Sport-Gemeinschaft Kevelaer     3059 

 Lohmann, Birgit 98 99 99 99 395  

 Schuhmacher Nils 97 98 99 98 392  

 Joosten Anika 96 100 97 96 389  

 Dohmen, Josefine 98 95 96 98 387  

 Weiand Frank 93 94 95 95 377  

 Post Lena 96 93 93 93 375  

 Paeßens Reiner 90 94 93 95 372  

 Bongartz Maria 95 93 91 93 372  

        

8 SSG Jura-Altmühl II      3056 

 Hüttinger, Katharina 98 98 97 97 390  

 Stahr, Christina 97 97 98 96 388  

 Brandl, Katharina 97 97 95 98 387  

 Templer, Michael 96 97 96 95 384  

 Peter, Karin 95 94 96 96 381  

 Wehner, Christian 96 94 96 95 381  

 Hallmeier, Willi 93 95 95 96 379  

 Rieder, Theresa 94 89 92 91 366  

        

9 SSV Kronau      3052 

 Sinn, Romy 98 98 96 99 391  

 Eray, Damla 99 97 98 96 390  

 Hillenbrand, Steffen 95 95 98 100 388  

 Hillenbrand Ralf 97 95 96 98 386  

 Vocke, Steffen 94 95 96 92 377  

 Butz, Benjamin 90 92 98 95 375  

 Schmitteckert, Bruno 91 93 95 95 374  

 Kruger Johanna 90 95 89 97 371  

        

10 KK-Schützenverein Heitersheim      3047 

 Lietz, Claudia 99 97 97 98 391  

 Schladebach, Susanne 95 94 98 98 385  

 Spajic, Ana 97 95 94 98 384  

 Frey, Stefan 96 93 95 97 381  

 Schmid, Michaela 98 95 95 92 380  

 Schmid, Matthias 94 97 94 92 377  

 Hege, Larissa 97 92 96 91 376  

 Schmid, Liselotte 92 91 96 94 373  
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11 SSG Jura-Altmühl I      3043 

 Staud, Andrea 96 99 98 97 390 (761) 

 Finsterer, Florian 97 97 97 98 389  

 Peter, Susanne 96 98 96 97 387  

 Forster, Theresa 96 97 96 96 385  

 Hiller, Simone 99 91 96 97 383  

 Wegrampf, Peter 92 94 94 94 374  

 Rixner Wolfgang 92 96 89 91 368  

 Riedl, Stephan 93 91 92 91 367  

        

12 SG Speyer      3043 

 Krebs, Thorsten 99 98 99 98 394 (757) 

 Henkel, Markus 98 99 99 96 392  

 Uhrig, Tobias 96 97 100 97 390  

 Pierdiluca, Frank 94 99 97 96 386  

 Kripp, Madeleine 93 96 94 99 382  

 Gast, Florian 93 97 97 91 378  

 Morawiec, Patrick 84 92 91 94 361  

 Orschiedt, Rainer 89 94 91 86 360  

        

13 SV Schopp      3040 

 Mayer, Annette 97 98 98 98 391  

 Krebs, Ulrike 98 93 98 99 388  

 Wagner, Kai 94 95 96 98 383  

 Schmitz, Katja 98 97 94 94 383  

 Mohrhardt, Sarah 89 98 97 95 379  

 Roos, Yvonne 90 96 96 96 378  

 Huber, Lukas 92 94 93 96 375  

 Littig, Jürgen 92 91 91 89 363  

        

14 Isar Ilmtaler Sportsch. Massenhausen     3035 

 Meidinger, Maria 96 99 96 97 388  

 Strohmaier Melanie 96 98 97 96 387  

 Lehner Markus 97 95 94 96 382  

 Daschinger Melanie 91 95 97 98 381  

 Seibert Reimund 95 92 96 94 377  

 Straßer Alexander 93 98 93 91 375  

 Wittmann Cornelia 92 95 94 93 374  

 Springer Andrea 93 94 89 95 371  

        

15 SSG BooKuRiTra      3024 

 Portala, Kerstin 95 97 97 97 386  

 Scheff, Andy 96 98 93 98 385  

 Albertsen, Jens 92 98 98 95 383  

 Witt, Björn 96 96 95 93 380  

 Pötzel, Jennifer 92 95 94 98 379  

 Müllenbach, Yannik 93 92 95 96 376  

 Lienhöft, Inka 91 93 94 94 372  

 Ewers, Manfred 87 96 89 91 363  
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16 SV Berching      3017 

 Seidel, Joachim 99 100 95 97 391  

 Wittmann, Manuel 95 99 97 96 387  

 Pfaller, Rainer 93 95 94 99 381  

 Bruckschlögl, Michael jun. 94 96 95 94 379  

 Rackl, Bernhard 93 95 95 95 378  

 Breindl, Markus 90 93 95 92 370  

 Breindl, Erwin 95 90 92 90 367  

 Bruckschlögl, Michael 93 95 91 85 364  

        

17 St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk      2992 

 Komischke, Michael 96 96 98 93 383  

 Stollenwerk, Rainer 95 95 94 98 382  

 Hagen, Rolf 93 94 94 94 375  

 Frisch, Gunnar 93 94 98 89 374  

 Müller, Jim 90 95 92 95 372  

 Zorn, Stephanie 91 95 94 92 372  

 Armbruster Alexander 90 97 92 91 370  

 Müller, Gary 95 91 86 92 364  

 

 

Einzelwertung  L U F T G E W E H R 

 

Schützenklasse       

        

Platz Name Verein Serien Total 

1 Schott, Bernd FSG Der Bund München 98 99 99 99 395 

2 Krebs, Thorsten SG Speyer 99 98 99 98 394 

3 Stipberger, Ferdinand Kgl. priv. HSG München 99 98 99 98 394 

4 Aicher, Bejamin FSG Der Bund München 100 99 97 98 394 

5 Schuhmacher, Nils Schieß-Sport-Gemeinschaft Kevelaer 97 98 99 98 392 

6 Henkel, Markus SG Speyer 98 99 99 96 392 

7 Bauer, Christian Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken I 97 97 97 100 391 

8 Vogl, Joachim FSG Der Bund München 97 98 96 100 391 

9 Weinberger, Magnus Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken I 97 97 98 99 391 

10 Schreiner, Franz Isarschützen Plattling 98 97 97 99 391 

11 Seidel, Joachim SV Berching vor 1410 99 100 95 97 391 

12 Bachl, Andreas Isarschützen Plattling 98 95 98 99 390 

13 Weißkopf, Matthias Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken I 96 99 97 98 390 

14 Uhrig, Tobias SG Speyer 96 97 100 97 390 

15 Finsterer, Florian SSG Jura-Altmühl I 97 97 97 98 389 

16 Hillenbrand, Steffen SSV Kronau 95 95 98 100 388 

17 Düsel, Stefan Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken II 99 98 96 94 387 

18 Hillenbrand, Ralf SSV Kronau 97 95 96 98 386 

19 Pierdiluca, Frank SG Speyer 94 99 97 96 386 

20 Endres, Stephan FSG Der Bund München 92 98 97 98 385 

21 Scheff, Andy SSG BooKuRiTra 96 98 93 98 385 

22 Meixner, Sebastian Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken II 94 97 97 97 385 

23 Templer, Michael SSG Jura-Altmühl II 96 97 96 95 384 

24 Albertsen, Jens SSG BooKuRiTra 92 98 98 95 383 

25 Komischke, Michael St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 96 96 98 93 383 
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26 Lehner, Markus Isar Ilmtaler Sportsch. Massenhausen 97 95 94 96 382 

27 Frey, Stefan KK-Schützenverein Heitersheim 96 93 95 97 381 

28 Witt, Björn SSG BooKuRiTra 96 96 95 93 380 

29 Rackl, Bernhard SV Berching vor 1410 93 95 95 95 378 

30 Schmid, Matthias KK-Schützenverein Heitersheim 94 97 94 92 377 

31 Butz, Benjamin SSV Kronau 90 92 98 95 375 

32 Wegrampf, Peter SSG Jura-Altmühl I 92 94 94 94 374 

33 Frisch, Gunnar St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 93 94 98 89 374 

34 Paeßens, Reiner Schieß-Sport-Gemeinschaft Kevelaer 90 94 93 95 372 

35 Breindl, Markus SV Berching vor 1410 90 93 95 92 370 

36 Riedl, Stephan SSG Jura-Altmühl I 93 91 92 91 367 

37 Bruckschlögl, Michael SV Berching vor 1410 93 95 91 85 364 

38 Morawiec, Patrick SG Speyer 84 92 91 94 361 

        

        

Damenklasse       

        

Platz Name Verein Serien Total 

1 Pfeilschifter, Sonja Kgl. priv. HSG München 100 100 100 100 400 

2 Aumann, Silvia FSG Der Bund München 100 100 98 100 398 

3 Lohmann, Birgit Schieß-Sport-Gemeinschaft Kevelaer 98 99 99 99 395 

4 Bauer, Stephanie Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken I 99 95 99 100 393 

5 Sinn, Romy SSV Kronau 98 98 96 99 391 

6 Frank, Rebecca Kgl. priv. HSG München 98 95 100 98 391 

7 Steinbauer, Karin Isarschützen Plattling 98 98 97 98 391 

8 Waldert, Christine SSV Hesselberg 97 98 97 98 390 

9 Rubensdörfer, Alexandra SSV Hesselberg 95 100 99 96 390 

10 Schiller, Franziska Kgl. priv. HSG München 98 96 99 96 389 

11 Krebs, Ulrike SV Schopp 98 93 98 99 388 

12 Meidinger, Maria Isar Ilmtaler Sportsch. Massenhausen 96 99 96 97 388 

13 Brandl, Katharina SSG Jura-Altmühl II 97 97 95 98 387 

14 Peter, Susanne SSG Jura-Altmühl I 96 98 96 97 387 

15 Portala, Kerstin SSG BooKuRiTra 95 97 97 97 386 

16 Schladebach, Susanne KK-Schützenverein Heitersheim 95 94 98 98 385 

17 Büttner, Sandra SSV Hesselberg 95 98 98 93 384 

18 Hiller, Simone SSG Jura-Altmühl I 99 91 96 97 383 

19 Schmitz, Katja SV Schopp 98 97 94 94 383 

20 Peter, Karin SSG Jura-Altmühl II 95 94 96 96 381 

21 Schmid, Michaela KK-Schützenverein Heitersheim 98 95 95 92 380 

22 Pötzel, Jennifer SSG BooKuRiTra 92 95 94 98 379 

23 Mohrhardt, Sarah SV Schopp 89 98 97 95 379 

24 Roos, Yvonne SV Schopp 90 96 96 96 378 

25 Zorn, Stephanie St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 91 95 94 92 372 

        

        

Jugendklasse       

        

Platz Name Verein Serien Total 

1 Schwendner, Theresa Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken II 100 100 97 95 392 

2 Markart, Miriam Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken I 96 98 98 97 389 

3 Joosten, Anika Schieß-Sport-Gemeinschaft Kevelaer 96 100 97 96 389 

4 Popp, Laura Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken II 97 98 99 94 388 

5 Wittmann, Manuel SV Berching vor 1410 95 99 97 96 387 

6 Klein, Julia Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken II 94 97 96 98 385 

7 Forster, Theresa SSG Jura-Altmühl I 96 97 96 96 385 
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8 Spajic, Ana KK-Schützenverein Heitersheim 97 95 94 98 384 

9 Maier, Dominik Kgl. priv. HSG München 93 97 97 97 384 

10 Kripp, Madeleine SG Speyer 93 96 94 99 382 

11 Wehner, Christian SSG Jura-Altmühl II 96 94 96 95 381 

12 Beer, Laura SSV Hesselberg 94 94 96 96 380 

13 Strobelt, Karsten Isarschützen Plattling 95 93 95 96 379 

14 Bruckschlögl, Michael jun. SV Berching vor 1410 94 96 95 94 379 

15 Vocke, Steffen SSV Kronau 94 95 96 92 377 

16 Müllenbach, Yannik SSG BooKuRiTra 93 92 95 96 376 

17 Huber, Lukas SV Schopp 92 94 93 96 375 

18 Straßer, Alexander Isar Ilmtaler Sportsch. Massenhausen 93 98 93 91 375 

19 Schrenk, Tobias FSG Der Bund München 93 91 95 95 374 

20 Wittmann, Cornelia Isar Ilmtaler Sportsch. Massenhausen 92 95 94 93 374 

21 Springer, Andrea Isar Ilmtaler Sportsch. Massenhausen 93 94 89 95 371 

22 Müller, Gary St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 95 91 86 92 364 

        

        

Juniorenklasse       

        

Platz Name Verein Serien Total 

1 Prediger, Maren Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken I 100 99 99 100 398 

2 Hutzler, Christine Kgl. priv. HSG München 96 98 100 99 393 

3 Müller, Patrick Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken II 98 97 99 99 393 

4 Straub, Isabella Kgl. priv. HSG München 99 99 98 97 393 

5 Fuchs, Carolin Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken I 98 97 98 99 392 

6 Lechner, Daniela Isarschützen Plattling 97 97 98 99 391 

7 Mayer, Annette SV Schopp 97 98 98 98 391 

8 Brückmann, Tina SSV Hesselberg 98 98 97 98 391 

9 Lietz, Claudia KK-Schützenverein Heitersheim 99 97 97 98 391 

10 Winter, Franz Isarschützen Plattling 97 97 100 97 391 

11 Staud, Andrea SSG Jura-Altmühl I 96 99 98 97 390 

12 Meyer, Rainer Isarschützen Plattling 98 97 98 97 390 

13 Hüttinger, Katharina SSG Jura-Altmühl II 98 98 97 97 390 

14 Eray, Damla SSV Kronau 99 97 98 96 390 

15 Stahr, Christina SSG Jura-Altmühl II 97 97 98 96 388 

16 Dohmen, Josefine Schieß-Sport-Gemeinschaft Kevelaer 98 95 96 98 387 

17 Strohmaier, Melanie Isar Ilmtaler Sportsch. Massenhausen 96 98 97 96 387 

18 Reichhuber, Stefan FSG Der Bund München 94 97 97 98 386 

19 Hartnagel, Tobias SSV Hesselberg 97 95 97 96 385 

20 Wagner, Kai SV Schopp 94 95 96 98 383 

21 Fackler, Nadja SSV Hesselberg 95 98 97 93 383 

22 Früh, Tobias Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken II 96 97 94 95 382 

23 Pfaller, Rainer SV Berching vor 1410 93 95 94 99 381 

24 Daschinger, Melanie Isar Ilmtaler Sportsch. Massenhausen 91 95 97 98 381 

25 Gast, Florian SG Speyer 93 97 97 91 378 

26 Hege, Larissa KK-Schützenverein Heitersheim 97 92 96 91 376 

27 Post, Lena Schieß-Sport-Gemeinschaft Kevelaer 96 93 93 93 375 

28 Müller, Jim St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 90 95 92 95 372 

29 Lienhöft, Inka SSG BooKuRiTra 91 93 94 94 372 

30 Bongartz, Maria Schieß-Sport-Gemeinschaft Kevelaer 95 93 91 93 372 

31 Kruger, Johanna SSV Kronau 90 95 89 97 371 

32 Armbruster, Alexander St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 90 97 92 91 370 

33 Rieder, Theresa SSG Jura-Altmühl II 94 89 92 91 366 
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Altersklasse       

        

Platz Name Verein Serien Total 

1 Gau, Norbert FSG Der Bund München 98 100 98 99 395 

2 Stollenwerk, Rainer St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 95 95 94 98 382 

3 Bichler, Hubert Kgl. priv. HSG München 94 96 95 96 381 

4 Gumbrecht, Werner Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken I 93 97 96 95 381 

5 Meyer, Karl-Heinz Isarschützen Plattling 95 94 92 98 379 

6 Hallmeier, Willi SSG Jura-Altmühl II 93 95 95 96 379 

7 Weiand, Frank Schieß-Sport-Gemeinschaft Kevelaer 93 94 95 95 377 

8 Seibert, Reimund Isar Ilmtaler Sportsch. Massenhausen 95 92 96 94 377 

9 Hagen, Rolf St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 93 94 94 94 375 

10 Schmitteckert, Bruno SSV Kronau 91 93 95 95 374 

11 Seeberger, Hermann SSV Hesselberg 93 93 95 93 374 

12 Schmid, Liselotte KK-Schützenverein Heitersheim 92 91 96 94 373 

13 Rixner, Wolfgang SSG Jura-Altmühl I 92 96 89 91 368 

14 Breindl, Erwin SV Berching vor 1410 95 90 92 90 367 

15 Ewers, Manfred SSG BooKuRiTra 87 96 89 91 363 

16 Littig, Jürgen SV Schopp 92 91 91 89 363 

17 Orschiedt, Rainer SG Speyer 89 94 91 86 360 

18 Ruckelshausen, Dr. Bernhard Rot-Weiß-Schützen Franken II 90 91 82 94 357 
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Mannschaftswertung  L U F T P I S T O L E 

 

Platz Name Serien  Total 

        

1 SGi Frankfurt an der Oder      2235 

 Rexin, Torsten 97 92 97 94 380  

 Buchmann, Holger 96 91 92 95 374  

 Haspel, Olaf 92 93 94 94 373  

 Skrzydlo, Mark Krzystof 90 95 96 90 371  

 Urbanek, Birgit 96 92 94 89 371  

 Rußmann, Andreas 90 96 91 89 366  

        

2 Sportschützen Raesfeld III      2234 

 Schleuter, Michael 92 97 97 92 378  

 Lütkevedder Gregor 94 94 94 94 376  

 Stern Heiko 93 92 95 95 375  

 Ermes, André 91 91 96 96 374  

 Abram, Enrico 93 87 93 94 367  

 Jolly, Claude 91 88 96 89 364  

        

3 SSG Dynamit Fürth      2229 

 Kelch, Christian 95 96 95 94 380  

 Pfeiffer, Andreas 94 95 94 92 375  

 Stadter, Christian 93 89 95 93 370  

 Roth, Volker 96 85 95 93 369  

 Schuchard, Danny 90 95 93 90 368  

 Hammerbacher, Dieter 89 93 94 91 367  

        

4 Sportschützen Raesfeld I      2223 

 Michel, Pierre 95 96 96 96 383  

 Peirick, Michael 94 95 97 93 379  

 Halke, Matthias 91 96 95 93 375  

 Abrath, Volker 94 93 96 89 372  

 Brückner, Jan 93 87 91 95 366  

 Brückner, Sven 87 90 86 85 348  

        

5 SKam Aalen-Neßlau      2220 

 Braun Leo 94 98 96 94 382  

 Singvogel, Thomas 94 95 93 93 375  

 Weckert, Michael 95 90 92 92 369  

 Möndel, Franz 91 91 92 94 368  

 Stock Andreas 88 92 92 93 365  

 Goßgilion, Jan 92 89 87 93 361  

        

6 KKS Hambrücken      2206 

 Göpfrich, Patrick 97 93 96 92 378  

 Köhler, Axel 91 94 93 95 373  

 Grub, Patrick 89 94 96 90 369  

 Lux, Daniel 94 87 95 90 366  

 Filipski, Christoph 90 91 92 92 365  

 Notheis, Benjamin 84 91 94 86 355  
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7 Kgl. priv. HSG München      2204 

 Kucana, Arben 95 92 95 94 376  

 Lacha, Michael 94 93 95 93 375  

 Stadler, Andreas 94 91 92 93 370  

 Martin, Andreas 91 91 91 91 364  

 Hack, Harald 88 88 90 94 360  

 Lederer, Franziska 90 88 91 90 359  

        

8 KPFSG Hilpoltstein      2189 

 Roedel Horst 96 95 99 92 382  

 Schmidt Karl 95 93 92 96 376  

 Engel Alexander 89 93 95 94 371  

 Lutz, Stefan 94 91 87 91 363  

 Tersch Dieter 87 92 93 86 358  

 Lutz Alexander 86 83 85 85 339  

        

9 SpSch St. Seb. Pier      2187 

 Kaulen, Tobias 90 93 94 98 375  

 Gather, Markus 95 92 95 93 375  

 Au, Astrid 88 90 94 95 367  

 Ohler, Anne 88 91 92 89 360  

 Kurth, Christian 87 90 89 93 359  

 Back, Karl-Dieter 85 88 87 91 351  

        

10 Sportschützen Raesfeld II      2175 

 Baumann Camillo 93 94 96 92 375  

 Walendi, Dennis 92 92 95 93 372  

 Rautenberg Klaus 90 90 88 93 361  

 Büning, Thomas 91 89 89 90 359  

 Düsing, Vanessa 88 89 91 87 355  

 Prüfe, Jens 86 88 89 90 353  

        

11 SV Bassum von 1848      2149 

 Schwenker, Martina 94 94 94 93 375  

 Poggenburg Florian 91 95 94 91 371  

 Jüchter, Willi 90 94 89 94 367  

 Kleinert, Hans 85 89 91 92 357  

 Meyer Kristin 88 88 94 87 357  

 Immoor, Kristina 77 89 78 78 322  

        

12 SSV Brucker Land      2146 

 Rosenstein, Bernd 92 91 91 93 367  

 Bolek, Michael 96 86 94 89 365  

 Prümm, Christian 92 90 91 83 356  

 Kriegner, Alexandra 87 87 90 91 355  

 Wissel, Florian 85 88 88 93 354  

 Brunn, Rainer 85 87 85 92 349  
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Einzelwertung  L U F T P I S T O L E 

 

Schützenklasse       

        

Platz Name Verein Serien Total 

1 Michel, Pierre Sportschützen Raesfeld I 95 96 96 96 383 

2 Braun, Leo SKam Aalen-Neßlau 94 98 96 94 382 

3 Roedel, Horst KPFSG Hilpoltstein 96 95 99 92 382 

4 Kelch, Christian SSG Dynamit Fürth 95 96 95 94 380 

5 Peirick, Michael Sportschützen Raesfeld I 94 95 97 93 379 

6 Schleuter, Michael Sportschützen Raesfeld III 92 97 97 92 378 

7 Göpfrich, Patrick KKS Hambrücken 97 93 96 92 378 

8 Schmidt, Karl KPFSG Hilpoltstein 95 93 92 96 376 

9 Kucana, Arben Kgl. priv. HSG München 95 92 95 94 376 

10 Stern, Heiko Sportschützen Raesfeld III 93 92 95 95 375 

11 Halke, Matthias Sportschützen Raesfeld I 91 96 95 93 375 

12 Lacha, Michael Kgl. priv. HSG München 94 93 95 93 375 

13 Gather, Markus SpSch St. Seb. Pier 95 92 95 93 375 

14 Singvogel, Thomas SKam Aalen-Neßlau 94 95 93 93 375 

15 Baumann, Camillo Sportschützen Raesfeld II 93 94 96 92 375 

16 Ermes, André Sportschützen Raesfeld III 91 91 96 96 374 

17 Buchmann, Holger SGi Frankfurt an der Oder 96 91 92 95 374 

18 Haspel, Olaf SGi Frankfurt an der Oder 92 93 94 94 373 

19 Walendi, Dennis Sportschützen Raesfeld II 92 92 95 93 372 

20 Engel, Alexander KPFSG Hilpoltstein 89 93 95 94 371 

21 Poggenburg, Florian SV Bassum von 1848 91 95 94 91 371 

22 Roth, Volker SSG Dynamit Fürth 96 85 95 93 369 

23 Weckert, Michael SKam Aalen-Neßlau 95 90 92 92 369 

24 Schuchard, Danny SSG Dynamit Fürth 90 95 93 90 368 

25 Abram, Enrico Sportschützen Raesfeld III 93 87 93 94 367 

26 Rußmann, Andreas SGi Frankfurt an der Oder 90 96 91 89 366 

27 Stock, Andreas SKam Aalen-Neßlau 88 92 92 93 365 

28 Martin, Andreas Kgl. priv. HSG München 91 91 91 91 364 

29 Lutz, Stefan KPFSG Hilpoltstein 94 91 87 91 363 

30 Hack, Harald Kgl. priv. HSG München 88 88 90 94 360 

31 Büning, Thomas Sportschützen Raesfeld II 91 89 89 90 359 

32 Prümm, Christian SSV Brucker Land 92 90 91 83 356 

33 Notheis, Benjamin KKS Hambrücken 84 91 94 86 355 

34 Prüfe, Jens Sportschützen Raesfeld II 86 88 89 90 353 

35 Brunn, Rainer SSV Brucker Land 85 87 85 92 349 

        

        

Damenklasse       

        

Platz Name Verein Serien Total 

1 Schwenker, Martina SV Bassum von 1848 94 94 94 93 375 

2 Urbanek, Birgit SGi Frankfurt an der Oder 96 92 94 89 371 

3 Au, Astrid SpSch St. Seb. Pier 88 90 94 95 367 

4 Ohler, Anne SpSch St. Seb. Pier 88 91 92 89 360 

5 Kriegner, Alexandra SSV Brucker Land 87 87 90 91 355 

6 Immoor, Kristina SV Bassum von 1848 77 89 78 78 322 
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Juniorenklasse       

        

Platz Name Verein Serien Total 

1 Lütkevedder, Gregor Sportschützen Raesfeld III 94 94 94 94 376 

2 Kaulen, Tobias SpSch St. Seb. Pier 90 93 94 98 375 

3 Pfeiffer, Andreas SSG Dynamit Fürth 94 95 94 92 375 

4 Köhler, Axel KKS Hambrücken 91 94 93 95 373 

5 Skrzydlo, Mark Krzystof SGi Frankfurt an der Oder 90 95 96 90 371 

6 Stadter, Christian SSG Dynamit Fürth 93 89 95 93 370 

7 Grub, Patrick KKS Hambrücken 89 94 96 90 369 

8 Brückner, Jan Sportschützen Raesfeld I 93 87 91 95 366 

9 Lux, Daniel KKS Hambrücken 94 87 95 90 366 

10 Bolek, Michael SSV Brucker Land 96 86 94 89 365 

11 Goßgilion, Jan SKam Aalen-Neßlau 92 89 87 93 361 

12 Kurth, Christian SpSch St. Seb. Pier 87 90 89 93 359 

13 Lederer, Franziska Kgl. priv. HSG München 90 88 91 90 359 

14 Meyer, Kristin SV Bassum von 1848 88 88 94 87 357 

15 Düsing, Vanessa Sportschützen Raesfeld II 88 89 91 87 355 

16 Wissel, Florian SSV Brucker Land 85 88 88 93 354 

17 Brückner, Sven Sportschützen Raesfeld I 87 90 86 85 348 

18 Lutz, Alexander KPFSG Hilpoltstein 86 83 85 85 339 

        

        

Altersklasse       

        

Platz Name Verein Serien Total 

1 Rexin, Torsten SGi Frankfurt an der Oder 97 92 97 94 380 

2 Abrath, Volker Sportschützen Raesfeld I 94 93 96 89 372 

3 Stadler, Andreas Kgl. priv. HSG München 94 91 92 93 370 

4 Möndel, Franz SKam Aalen-Neßlau 91 91 92 94 368 

5 Jüchter, Willi SV Bassum von 1848 90 94 89 94 367 

6 Rosenstein, Bernd SSV Brucker Land 92 91 91 93 367 

7 Hammerbacher, Dieter SSG Dynamit Fürth 89 93 94 91 367 

8 Filipski, Christoph KKS Hambrücken 90 91 92 92 365 

9 Jolly, Claude Sportschützen Raesfeld III 91 88 96 89 364 

10 Rautenberg, Klaus Sportschützen Raesfeld II 90 90 88 93 361 

11 Tersch, Dieter KPFSG Hilpoltstein 87 92 93 86 358 

12 Kleinert, Hans SV Bassum von 1848 85 89 91 92 357 

13 Back, Karl-Dieter SpSch St. Seb. Pier 85 88 87 91 351 

 

 

 


